
Itinerary ideas for the

Stay & Play
in Stellenbosch

Activities on wheels

Guided Bike tour	
Casa Cerveza Mountain Bike Tours T: 021 023 0346, 	
W:www.casacerveza.co.za
Self guided Bike tour
Vinebikes, T: 079 490 2389,  W: www.vinebikes.co.za	
Middelvlei / Jonkershoek
Scootours, T: 082 776 0557, W: www.scootours.co.za
Segway @ Spier Wine Estate
Segway, T: 021 809 1157, W: www.segwaytours.co.za	
Half day Cycling tour
Adventure Shop, T: 021 882 8112, W: www.adventureshop.co.za	 For Outdoorsy 

Families & Kids
Middelvlei Wine Estate	
Scootours, T: 082 776 0557, W: www.scootours.co.za
Half day tour on bikes
Vinebikes, T: 079 490 2389, W: www.vinebikes.co.za	
Bites in a Box	
Bites & Sites, T: 072 989 3438, W: www.bitesandsites.co.za	
Bike Rentals and Tours
Adventure Shop, T: 021 882 8112, W: www.adventureshop.co.za
Sculpture Tours at Dylan Lewis Sculpture Garden
T: 021 880 0054, W: www.dylanlewis.com	
Garden Tours
Botanical Gardens, T: 021 808 3054, 
W: www.sun.ac.za/gardenfriends	

What is a Boscher?

noun
1. A Stellenbosch connoisseur/addict/fan/buff. 

“I love outdoors. I’m an Outdoorsy-boscher.”
“Ons gaan Bosch toe” – We are going to Stellenbosch.
“Ons gaan bosch” - We give it our all in Stellenbosch.

Walking tours
Stellenbosch on Foot 
T: 084 479 7262, W: www.stellenboschonfoot.co.za	
Adventureshop (Hiking tours)	
T: 021 882 8112, W: www.adventureshop.co.za	
Kayamandi Walking Tours 
T: 064 777 9915, W: www.stellenboschtownshipandvillage.co.za
Porcupine Trail at Waterford Estate
T: 021 880 5300, W: www.waterfordestate.co.za
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Places to Eat
Picnics
Jordan Wine Estate, T: 021 858 1088, W: www.jordanwines.com
Stellies Taproom,  T: 021 884 4014, W: www.joostenberg.co.za/thestelliestaproom	
Warwick Estate, T: 021 884 4410, W: www.warwickwine.com	
Zorgvliet Wines, T: 021 885 1399, W: www.zorgvliet.com	

Tapas 	
Peter Falke Wines, T: 021 881 3677, W: www.peterfalkewines.com	

Dining 
Blaauwklippen, T: 021 880 0133, W: www.blaauwklippen.com	
Cavalli Estate, T: 021 885 3218, W: www.cavalliestate.com
Delheim, T: 021 888 4600, W: www.delheim.com	
Guardian Peak, T: 021 881 3889, W: www.guardianpeak.com	
Haskell Vineyards, T: 060 997 9399 W: www.haskellvineyards.com	
Hazendal Wine Estate, T: 021 881 3895, W: www.hazendal.co.za	
Hidden Valley Wines, T: 021 903 5034, W: www.hiddenvalleywines.co.za	
Idiom Wines, T: 021 880 2646, W: www.idiom.co.za	
Kunjani, T: 087 630 0409, W: www.kunjaniwines.co.za	
Lanzerac Wine Estate, T: 021 887 1132, W: www.lanzerac.co.za	  
Longridge, T: 021 855 2005, W: www.longridge.co.za	
Overture, T:  021 880 2721, W: www.bertusbasson.com	
Spier Wines, T: 021 809 1100, W: www.spier.co.za	
Zevenwacht Wine Estate, T: 021 900 5700, W: www.zevenwacht.co.za	 ● Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, con-

sectetuer adipiscing elit.
● Aliquam tincidunt mauris eu risus.
● Vestibulum auctor dapibus neque.
● Nunc dignissim risus id metus.
● Cras ornare tristique elit.
● Vivamus vestibulum ntulla nec ante.
● Praesent placerat risus quis eros.
● Fusce pellentesque suscipit nibh.
● Integer vitae libero ac risus egestas 

Safari’s
& Vineyard drives

Game drive	
Vredenheim Wine Estate, T: 021 881 3878, 
W: www.vredenheim.co.za	

Wildlife Sanctuary Game drive	
Villiera, T: 021 865 2002, W: www.villiera.com	

Vineyard Drives	
Jordan, T: 021 881 3441, W: www.jordanwines.com	
Warwick, T: 021 884 4410, W: www.warwickwine.com	
Waterford Estate, T: 021 880 5300, W: www.waterfordestate.co.za	

Places to Stay
Bike Friendly Accommodation in Stellenbosch
Bertha’s Guest Flats, T: 021 887  4113, W: www.berthasguestflats.com
Bonne Esperance, T: 021 887 0225, W: www.bonneesperance.com	
Coopmanshuijs, T: 021 883 8207, W: www.coopmanshuijs.co.za	
De Haas Luxury Living, T: 063 652 9571, W: www.dehaasliving.co.za	
Eendracht, T: 021 883 8843, W: www.eendracht-hotel.com	
Laanhof, T: 066 221 4452, W: www.laanhof.co.za
Life & Leisure, T: 021 886 6954, W: www.lifeandleisure.co.za	
Oude Werf, T: 021 887 4608, W: www.oudewerf.co.za	
River Manor, T: 021 762 1543, W: www.rivermanor.co.za	  
Roosenwijn, T: 021 883 3337/8, W: www.roosenwijn.co.za
Summerwood Guest House, T: 021 887 4112, W: www.summerwood.co.za
WedgeView Country House & Spa, T: 021 881 3525, W: www.wedgeview.co.za	
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